Features
▪Full Gigabit Ethernet ports
▪IEEE 802.3af PoE & IEEE 802.3at PoE+ complaint
▪9K Jumbo frames
▪L2 wire-speed switching engine
▪2K MAC forwarding addresses
▪Industrial design: Fanless, wide operating temperature
range (-40~75°C), Dual power input (12~58 VDC, dual input),

Ethernet SwitchInnovation to Your Needs IPS-3005-F1
Order Information
Ethernet SwitchInnovation to Your Needs IPS-3005-F1
10/100/1000BaseTX 1G(SFP)
IPS-3005-F1 IPS-3005-F1 Industrial Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch 4 1
IPS-3005-F1 Series
MODEL
Gigabit Ethernet Port
Description
Power Supply
DR-15-12 12V/15W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -20℃~55℃ , 15W
MDR-20-12 12V/20W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -20℃~50℃ , 20W
MDR-60-48 48V/60W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -20℃~55℃ , 60W
SDR-75-48 48V/75W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -25℃~60℃ , 75W
SDR-120-48 48V/120W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -25℃~60℃ , 120W
WAP-POWER-48D240/SDR-240-48 48V/240W DIN-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature : -25℃~60℃ , 240W
* Choose the appropriate power supply based on power watt requirement
Speed(Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength(nm) Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000 MM LC 2KM/550M 1310 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 SM LC 10KM 1310 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10KM TX:1310 RX:1550 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10KM TX:1550 RX:1310 0℃ to 70℃
Speed(Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength(nm) Temperature
SFP-31FC-D 1000 MM LC 550M 850 -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC-02-D 1000 MM LC 2KM 1310 -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/80)-D 1000 SM LC 10/20/40/80K 1310/1310/1310/1550 -40℃  to 85℃
TX:1310/1310
RX:1550/1550
TX:1550/1550